St
ab
ili
ZR
®
26 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
PN2-ZR NACE StabiliZR® Gauge - MR0175-2002
26 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS

PN2-ZRNACE StabiliZR® Gauge - MR0175-2002
27WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Order Codes
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/2” Bottom
30” Hg Vac/kPa PN2655ZR
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PN21044ZR
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PN21045ZR
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PN21046ZR
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PN21047ZR
30”/0/150 psi/kPa PN21048ZR
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PN21050ZR
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PN21051ZR
0/15 psi/kPa PN2656ZR
0/30 psi/kPa PN2657ZR
0/60 psi/kPa PN2658ZR
0/100 psi/kPa PN2659ZR
0/160 psi/kPa PN2660ZR
0/200 psi/kPa PN2661ZR
0/300 psi/kPa PN2662ZR
0/400 psi/kPa PN2666ZR
0/600 psi/kPa PN2663ZR
0/1,000 psi/kPa PN2664ZR
0/1,500 psi/kPa PN2665ZR
0/2,000 psi/kPa PN2667ZR
0/3,000 psi/kPa PN2668ZR
0/5,000 psi/kPa PN2669ZR
0/6,000 psi/kPa PN2675ZR
0/10,000 psi/kPa PN2670ZR
0/15,000 psi/kPa PN2671ZR
0/20,000 psi/kPa PN2672ZR
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale change, refer to How to Order Guide for scale codes.
For options, attach suffix to end of order code: i.e. PN2664ZR-4BF for BACK FLANGE.
Option suffix:
4BF = 4” (100mm) Back flange	 EN = EN837-1 compliant
4NSS = 4” (100mm) SS case	 REST = Restrictor screw
4UC-P = 4” (100mm) U-Clamp premium